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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM      TRAN 1        BIKE      TRAN 2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Daniel Molnar          M2029         1/20        8:31        1:10       30:22        0:42       22:57     1:03:40
2     Dave Jensen            M2029         2/20        8:53        1:03       29:52        0:20       25:19     1:05:25
3     Branden Scheel         M0119          1/7       10:01        1:09       32:03        0:19       23:23     1:06:54
4     Tyler Zima             M2029         3/20        9:57        0:41       30:26        0:22       25:52     1:07:17
5     Aaron Wilson           M3039         1/45        8:56        0:48       30:50        0:17       26:57     1:07:46
6     Joshua Pohlman         M2029         4/20        8:40        1:23       31:00        0:31       26:29     1:08:02
7     Steven Moser           M2029         5/20        6:31        1:13       32:42        1:25       26:37     1:08:25
8     Justin Domogalla       M3039         2/45       10:46        0:37       31:43        0:26       25:43     1:09:12
9     Mike Peterson          M4049         1/30        9:08        0:43       32:11        0:34       27:34     1:10:09
10    Jeff Peterson          M3039         3/45        9:39        1:01       29:54        0:44       29:24     1:10:39
11    Matthew Wenzel         M0119          2/7        8:27        1:11       32:18        0:17       28:37     1:10:48
12    Matthew Backmann       M3039         4/45        9:32        0:55       32:03        0:32       27:49     1:10:49
13    Matt Lux               M3039         5/45       10:21        1:21       33:22        0:43       25:13     1:10:58
14    Nate Jensen            M2029         6/20        8:56        1:24       34:25        1:02       25:39     1:11:24
15    Chris Swee             M3039         6/45        7:53        1:22       33:24        1:01       28:15     1:11:53
16    David Breznay          M4049         2/30       11:49        1:08       31:46        0:37       26:55     1:12:13
17    Dan McKean             M3039         7/45        8:55        0:55       31:48        0:35       30:20     1:12:30
18    Tim Sykes              M4049         3/30        9:01        1:00       32:08        0:23       30:06     1:12:37
19    Ryan Rogers            M3039         8/45       10:15        0:35       33:43        0:27       27:39     1:12:37
20    Lane Meyer             M4049         4/30       10:11        3:15       31:38        0:58       28:18     1:14:17
21    Craig Isakson          M3039         9/45        7:12        1:24       35:33        0:56       29:21     1:14:25
22    David Bjorklund        M4049         5/30        9:25        1:04       34:05        0:34       30:10     1:15:15
23    Dusty Hough            M3039        10/45       11:05        0:42       31:49        1:01       30:42     1:15:16
24    Kirk Larson            M3039        11/45        9:52        1:12       34:17        0:49       29:15     1:15:22
25    Mark Johnson           M4049         6/30       10:32        1:35       33:54        0:50       28:37     1:15:25
26    Mitch Wellman          M3039        12/45        8:57        1:26       35:03        0:38       29:29     1:15:31
27    Nicholas Zarns         M2029         7/20        8:52        0:55       35:06        0:34       30:14     1:15:39
28    Tom Clow               M5059          1/8       11:55        0:57       33:50        0:38       28:27     1:15:44
29    Shane Richardson       M3039        13/45       12:04        0:34       35:15        0:31       27:46     1:16:09
30    Derek Dahms            M2029         8/20       10:54        1:22       33:21        0:48       30:33     1:16:57
31    Kyle Hilleren          M2029         9/20       10:23        1:47       33:50        1:03       30:24     1:17:25
32    Michael Grouws         M4049         7/30       10:43        1:31       33:41        0:57       30:43     1:17:33
33    Chad Larson            M3039        14/45        9:09        1:15       34:08        1:24       32:39     1:18:33
34    Ryan Stoneburner       M3039        15/45       11:02        1:35       35:10        0:23       30:55     1:19:04
35    Mark Olson             M4049         8/30       11:13        1:11       36:53        0:39       29:20     1:19:14
36    Pete Lambertz          M4049         9/30       10:23        1:33       32:41        0:31       34:30     1:19:36
37    Gregg Trautwein        M5059          2/8       10:50        1:08       32:57        1:07       34:12     1:20:13
38    Ryan Macmaster         M2029        10/20       10:10        1:14       34:40        1:10       33:01     1:20:14
39    Ray Bauske             M4049        10/30       11:34        1:47       34:45        1:51       30:24     1:20:19
40    Patty Jaeger           F4049         1/17       10:37        1:27       36:20        1:09       31:12     1:20:43
41    Mike Beyer             M4049        11/30       14:45        2:00       32:01        1:20       30:50     1:20:53
42    Dave Rahrman           M3039        16/45       10:13        1:02       32:51        0:36       36:27     1:21:06
43    Adam Rasmussen         M3039        17/45       11:32        2:07       35:55        0:26       31:20     1:21:17
44    Joe Tucker             M2029        11/20       10:27        1:36       38:05        0:38       31:03     1:21:47
45    Amy Miller             F3039         1/27       11:47        1:42       36:50        1:06       30:27     1:21:50
46    Larry Bethel           M60UP          1/5       11:52        2:05       35:50        0:58       31:12     1:21:55
47    Jason Korbel           M3039        18/45       11:40        1:14       37:58        0:44       30:42     1:22:16
48    Debbie Wellman         F3039         2/27       11:35        2:10       34:33        1:03       33:13     1:22:31
49    Justin Klabo           M2029        12/20       10:47        2:15       35:10        1:19       33:05     1:22:34
50    Kate Astrup            F0119          1/6        8:24        2:25       37:59        0:31       33:21     1:22:38
51    Marie Moeckel          F3039         3/27       11:24        1:29       36:27        0:42       32:40     1:22:40
52    Blake Biederman        M2029        13/20       13:07        2:21       37:48        0:51       29:05     1:23:10
53    Luke Hofland           M2029        14/20        8:47        2:00       38:28        0:31       33:31     1:23:15
54    Don Dornfeld           M4049        12/30       10:04        1:54       35:03        0:36       35:49     1:23:25
55    Matt Bauske            M0119          3/7       11:58        2:19       38:26        1:14       29:37     1:23:32
56    Aaron Donat            M4049        13/30       10:26        2:04       34:05        1:18       35:46     1:23:36
57    Scott Brown            M3039        19/45       10:22        1:39       37:57        0:49       33:07     1:23:52
58    Sarah Bundy            F3039         4/27       11:22        1:42       37:30        1:44       31:46     1:24:03
59    Darrin Voeller         M3039        20/45       10:12        1:40       38:32        0:24       33:24     1:24:10
60    Sasha Bergsagel        F2029         1/11       11:14        1:20       36:27        1:02       34:09     1:24:10
61    Thad Schulz            M3039        21/45       17:17        1:26       32:37        1:32       31:20     1:24:11
62    Daniel Fragodt         M2029        15/20       11:08        1:07       37:24        0:36       33:58     1:24:11
63    Pam Osmundson          F4049         2/17       11:39        1:56       37:24        0:42       32:37     1:24:16
64    Scott Colbeck          M4049        14/30       10:53        2:06       34:44        1:11       35:33     1:24:26
65    Bill Welder            M4049        15/30       11:04        2:47       35:57        1:38       33:22     1:24:47
66    Jeffrey Lammers        M3039        22/45       11:09        2:20       36:02        0:53       34:52     1:25:15
67    Tim Birkeland          M4049        16/30       11:44        1:28       36:31        0:45       35:19     1:25:46
68    Angela Tangen          F3039         5/27       11:01        0:42       37:47        0:35       35:44     1:25:47
69    Naomi Hensrud          F2029         2/11       11:51        2:08       39:22        1:00       31:28     1:25:47
70    Luke Anderson          M3039        23/45       10:23        1:42       37:29        0:56       35:20     1:25:48
71    Tyler Underdahl        M3039        24/45       13:06        2:11       37:09        1:52       32:09     1:26:25
72    Luis Garcia            M4049        17/30       13:03        1:11       37:42        0:48       34:08     1:26:50
73    Jeremy Olderbak        M3039        25/45       14:16        2:20       38:24        0:53       31:19     1:27:10
74    Kelsey Felstul         F2029         3/11       12:15        1:56       40:29        0:31       32:11     1:27:20
75    Douglas Rumpza         M5059          3/8       12:29        2:52       37:02        1:06       34:33     1:28:00
76    John Watkin            M3039        26/45       11:06        2:02       36:42        0:38       37:38     1:28:03
77    Laura Stoneburner      F2029         4/11       11:31        2:06       37:01        0:35       37:16     1:28:27
78    Beth Astrup            F4049         3/17       10:59        2:45       39:37        1:37       33:39     1:28:34
79    Michael Lovering       M2029        16/20       15:37        1:50       34:33        1:33       35:32     1:29:05
80    Ryan Yost              M3039        27/45       12:36        2:56       41:20        1:01       31:14     1:29:05
81    Kelly Hawkinson        M3039        28/45       11:43        2:06       37:43        0:48       36:52     1:29:09
82    Cassie Wulfekuhle      F3039         6/27       11:04        2:09       38:33        1:05       36:38     1:29:27
83    Tony Metcalf           M3039        29/45       13:35        2:18       38:11        1:07       34:26     1:29:34
84    Ben Riewer             M3039        30/45       13:06        1:09       37:26        0:54       37:16     1:29:49
85    Ben Torgerson          M3039        31/45       13:07        2:16       39:40        0:25       34:29     1:29:54
86    Milt Wilson            M4049        18/30       11:44        3:25       39:56        0:24       34:29     1:29:56
87    Mark Stolpman          M60UP          2/5       11:02        4:21       37:24        1:18       35:57     1:30:00
88    Michelle Davis         F5059          1/2       11:07        1:45       38:37        0:49       37:59     1:30:15
89    Jerry Huebsch          M60UP          3/5       13:28        2:36       40:45        0:36       33:00     1:30:23
90    Darla Skaurud          F3039         7/27       10:57        1:54       37:33        0:57       39:13     1:30:31
91    Shannon Voeller        F3039         8/27       11:52        1:47       42:09        1:22       33:29     1:30:38
92    Garth Nelson           M3039        32/45       11:38        2:49       38:32        0:40       37:32     1:31:09
93    Zachary Meyer          M2029        17/20       12:29        3:02       40:11        1:05       35:03     1:31:49
94    Kari Smith             F4049         4/17       13:19        1:34       38:53        1:09       37:25     1:32:17
95    William Brodeur        M5059          4/8       12:17        2:26       36:03        0:48       40:46     1:32:17
96    Chip Sjule             M3039        33/45       12:07        2:28       37:59        0:34       39:25     1:32:31
97    Warren Weber           M4049        19/30       12:31        3:15       37:23        0:39       39:13     1:32:59
98    Kelly Boeddeker        F3039         9/27       12:55        2:05       41:04        0:28       36:55     1:33:25
99    Todd Peters            M4049        20/30        9:04        1:58       42:55        1:32       38:00     1:33:28
100   Dave Kirkpatrick       M4049        21/30       12:48        2:25       40:54        0:40       37:05     1:33:49
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101   Mike Wild              M3039        34/45       12:48        2:57       38:07        1:42       38:18     1:33:50
102   Hadley Klepper         F0119          2/6       10:57        2:13       44:59        1:20       35:01     1:34:28
103   Jenessa Van Deen       F2029         5/11       13:13        2:04       40:04        1:15       38:36     1:35:10
104   David Galle            M4049        22/30       11:30        1:20       39:47        1:31       41:06     1:35:12
105   Laura Tweeten          F4049         5/17       10:53        2:16       41:29        1:28       39:28     1:35:32
106   Colleen Heimstead      F4049         6/17       11:34        3:35       40:10        0:52       39:28     1:35:36
107   Adam Berglund          M0119          4/7        9:46        3:35       43:11        0:34       38:57     1:36:02
108   Mike Kelley            M4049        23/30       14:07        1:47       38:44        1:35       40:00     1:36:11
109   Chad Felstul           M3039        35/45        9:00        1:52       43:29        0:41       41:20     1:36:19
110   Mark Larson            M3039        36/45       12:47        2:25       40:45        1:11       39:17     1:36:23
111   Larry Dandoran         M4049        24/30       13:55        3:08       37:45        1:20       40:26     1:36:32
112   Julie Wilson           F4049         7/17       11:18        1:56       42:03        2:20       39:22     1:36:56
113   Daniel Cerise          M2029        18/20       10:47        1:38       40:31        0:47       43:35     1:37:17
114   Alisha Schuerman       F2029         6/11       14:02        2:17       41:06        0:45       39:19     1:37:26
115   Charles Zarns          M60UP          4/5       10:38        1:43       38:37        1:14       46:13     1:38:24
116   Adam Baker             M3039        37/45       14:05        3:11       40:36        1:06       39:31     1:38:28
117   Kari Wild              F3039        10/27       12:20        2:42       43:13        0:54       39:29     1:38:35
118   Todd McMichael         M4049        25/30       14:46        2:46       38:33        2:29       40:05     1:38:37
119   Julie Fletcher         F4049         8/17       13:50        2:34       42:52        0:50       38:55     1:38:58
120   Erika Beseler Thompso  F2029         7/11       16:03        1:43       40:19        1:35       39:31     1:39:08
121   Maci Jokumsen          F0119          3/6       12:34        1:29       48:20        0:47       36:13     1:39:21
122   Tyrone Suhr            M3039        38/45       12:57        2:21       42:34        1:09       40:41     1:39:41
123   Randon McKibbin        F3039        11/27       11:40        2:42       39:29        1:31       44:26     1:39:45
124   Jeff Anderson          M3039        39/45       12:38        2:48       40:51        1:25       42:11     1:39:51
125   Glenn Trussell         M2029        19/20       13:48        2:21       42:49        0:27       40:40     1:40:03
126   Steve Hagen            M3039        40/45       11:21        1:44       38:53        0:58       47:11     1:40:05
127   Tammy Miller           F4049         9/17       16:29        2:06       46:38        1:05       33:56     1:40:12
128   Sarah Schliesman       F3039        12/27       13:01        2:19       43:45        2:17       39:30     1:40:50
129   Adrianne Wensman       F0119          4/6       11:11        2:26       45:04        0:49       42:45     1:42:13
130   Christine Kieffer      F2029         8/11       10:56        2:23       43:29        1:01       44:32     1:42:19
131   Mindy Bakke            F3039        13/27       11:56        3:35       43:52        0:50       42:25     1:42:36
132   Guy Olson              M5059          5/8       12:04        3:46       40:28        1:23       45:06     1:42:46
133   Doug Geeslin           M60UP          5/5       13:49        2:58       40:09        2:03       43:51     1:42:49
134   Kelly Ebeling          F3039        14/27       12:57        2:18       44:53        1:00       41:51     1:42:57
135   Isabella Smith         F0119          5/6       14:39        2:02       42:44        0:39       43:38     1:43:40
136   Lee Bostrom            F3039        15/27       14:13        2:13       46:31        0:38       40:11     1:43:44
137   Gail Martin            F4049        10/17       13:14        2:56       48:47        1:27       38:05     1:44:27
138   Wendy Steger           F4049        11/17       10:54        2:41       47:25        0:47       42:45     1:44:29
139   Jody Klinnert          F4049        12/17       14:36        2:49       47:41        1:03       38:24     1:44:32
140   Kelly McKernan         F4049        13/17       13:39        2:31       46:14        0:56       41:53     1:45:10
141   Nick Martin            M4049        26/30       18:23        2:12       42:40        2:27       39:42     1:45:22
142   Jennifer Miller        F3039        16/27       14:03        2:46       44:47        2:26       42:08     1:46:07
143   Lisa Borgen            F5059          2/2       14:07        2:46       43:52        2:13       43:32     1:46:27
144   Tracey Ganje           F2029         9/11       11:05        2:24       44:43        1:20       47:26     1:46:56
145   Tiffany Landor         F3039        17/27       12:07        2:08       50:35        0:36       42:10     1:47:35
146   Andy Otremba           M3039        41/45       12:39        3:03       45:20        1:01       45:41     1:47:42
147   Ranie Price            F4049        14/17       14:38        2:23       43:51        0:51       46:21     1:48:03
148   Jen Spiczka            F3039        18/27       12:23        2:36       49:57        0:59       42:30     1:48:23
149   Chad Jokumsen          M4049        27/30       14:20        2:37       45:29        1:24       44:42     1:48:29
150   Bryan Amiot            M4049        28/30       13:36        1:27       38:46        1:51       52:53     1:48:31
151   Brian Hermanson        M3039        42/45       15:55        3:00       46:46        0:47       42:16     1:48:42
152   Brooks Klinnert        M3039        43/45       22:44        2:50       40:58        1:56       41:05     1:49:31
153   Emily Retterath        F3039        19/27       14:37        1:34       48:36        0:40       44:15     1:49:41
154   Amber Gustafson        F3039        20/27       14:07        3:53       47:40        0:48       44:27     1:50:52
155   Jenny Reyes            F3039        21/27       14:55        2:32       50:45        0:41       44:03     1:52:54
156   Jennifer Ranz          F3039        22/27       12:38        3:14       45:11        1:10       51:20     1:53:30
157   Michelle Fuglesten     F3039        23/27       14:00        3:23       51:35        1:40       43:23     1:53:59
158   Landi Larson           F3039        24/27       13:32        2:11       45:07        3:17       51:11     1:55:17
159   Lenette Walters        F4049        15/17       13:52        3:22       48:19        2:52       49:39     1:58:01
160   Hunter Ditterich       M0119          5/7       16:33        3:16       58:20        0:50       39:24     1:58:21
161   Bryan Jacobson         M3039        44/45       17:41        2:42       51:07        0:49       48:49     2:01:07
162   Elizabeth Swanson      F2029        10/11       14:21        4:03       53:02        1:56       49:08     2:02:28
163   Vicki Schneider        F3039        25/27       13:55        4:23       59:53        2:09       43:58     2:04:16
164   Jennifer Kelley        F4049        16/17       14:41        2:48       49:48        0:50       57:15     2:05:19
165   Mari Wanzek            F4049        17/17       13:55        2:27       50:52        1:27       58:26     2:07:04
166   Tanner Kirkpatrick     M0119          6/7       18:53        4:27       59:54        1:03       45:01     2:09:16
167   David Walters          M5059          6/8       18:05        3:35       48:50        0:52     1:01:26     2:12:46
168   Ayla Erickson          F0119          6/6        9:33        3:08     1:00:43        1:15     1:00:32     2:15:09
169   Leif Erickson          M5059          7/8       20:30        2:42       52:45        1:18       57:57     2:15:09
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